
Saturday July 5th 2014 - Praha-Velká Chuchle

# Surname Name BIB YoB Country AG #
AG Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

1 Teplý Ondřej 198 1978 CZE M30-39 1 04:35:49.2 00:18:50.9 00:01:06.1 02:36:32.9 00:01:11.4 01:38:07.6 00:18:33.0 00:18:49.2 00:19:27.9 00:20:18.7 00:20:58.5

2 Blinka Luděk 133 1980 CZE M30-39 2 04:44:16.0 +00:08:26.8 00:23:50.4 00:02:33.4 02:28:27.0 00:01:28.5 01:47:56.5 00:18:38.7 00:18:49.8 00:21:31.7 00:22:57.6 00:25:58.6

3 Kušnír Jan 168 1985 CZE M29 1 04:48:48.2 +00:12:59.0 00:20:50.6 00:01:49.3 02:45:02.0 00:01:17.2 01:39:48.9 00:19:14.6 00:19:01.9 00:19:59.1 00:20:37.0 00:20:56.2

4 Ďuk Jan 141 1981 CZE M30-39 3 04:55:11.7 +00:19:22.5 00:20:23.9 00:02:04.3 02:48:58.5 00:01:13.5 01:42:31.5 00:19:11.1 00:20:09.6 00:21:32.6 00:20:05.7 00:21:32.2

5 Cibulka Stanislav
ml.

210 1981 CZE M30-39 4 04:55:20.4 +00:19:31.2 00:19:50.6 00:01:40.2 02:39:01.0 00:02:01.6 01:52:46.8 00:23:02.4 00:22:38.3 00:22:57.1 00:22:20.8 00:21:48.0

6 Dočkálek Libor 211 1973 CZE M40-49 1 04:56:39.8 +00:20:50.6 00:20:56.8 00:02:27.1 02:49:44.4 00:01:10.3 01:42:21.1 00:18:52.1 00:19:58.6 00:20:33.0 00:21:03.5 00:21:53.6

7 Vyštejn Jiří 205 1981 CZE M30-39 5 05:05:10.4 +00:29:21.2 00:23:39.6 00:02:24.5 02:53:45.8 00:01:12.9 01:44:07.4 00:18:57.6 00:20:15.2 00:20:14.3 00:22:00.3 00:22:39.7

8 Nosek Dalibor 178 1977 SVK M30-39 6 05:06:05.2 +00:30:16.0 00:21:00.9 00:02:14.3 02:50:52.0 00:02:09.4 01:49:48.3 00:20:17.3 00:21:25.5 00:21:58.9 00:22:36.1 00:23:30.3

9 Bursa Radomír 213 1972 CZE M40-49 2 05:09:35.3 +00:33:46.1 00:21:58.8 00:01:54.5 02:49:53.1 00:01:29.8 01:54:18.9 00:18:03.7 00:19:10.9 00:20:33.7 00:23:53.2 00:32:37.2

10 Polák David 185 1976 CZE M30-39 7 05:12:02.7 +00:36:13.5 00:20:47.7 00:01:48.5 02:48:18.4 00:01:15.1 01:59:52.7 00:21:02.6 00:22:24.5 00:23:27.6 00:25:22.7 00:27:35.2

11 Hirschmann Ronny 150 1975 GER M30-39 8 05:16:37.8 +00:40:48.6 00:21:47.3 00:03:12.7 02:59:38.3 00:02:07.7 01:49:51.5 00:21:16.5 00:21:28.8 00:22:07.0 00:22:26.5 00:22:32.5

12 Mareš Daniel 172 1975 CZE M30-39 9 05:16:53.7 +00:41:04.5 00:19:30.0 00:01:08.6 02:50:23.4 00:01:30.9 02:04:20.5 00:21:19.9 00:23:30.7 00:24:10.4 00:27:30.5 00:27:48.9

13 Klicpera Petr 163 1976 CZE M30-39 10 05:19:12.1 +00:43:22.9 00:20:34.8 00:02:20.2 02:47:23.4 00:02:58.6 02:05:54.8 00:21:31.0 00:23:16.3 00:24:55.7 00:26:40.6 00:29:31.2

14 Hála Luboš 149 1964 CZE M50plus 1 05:21:28.6 +00:45:39.4 00:20:29.4 00:02:24.6 02:57:45.9 00:01:38.2 01:59:10.2 00:21:47.6 00:23:26.9 00:24:27.9 00:24:28.9 00:24:58.7

15 Sokol Martin 212 1979 CZE M30-39 11 05:22:26.7 +00:46:37.5 00:22:56.6 00:02:21.4 02:46:55.7 00:02:21.4 02:07:51.6 00:21:53.8 00:25:03.1 00:25:56.2 00:28:05.6 00:26:52.6

16 Andresen Claus 128 1979 DEN M30-39 12 05:25:58.4 +00:50:09.2 00:20:53.5 00:01:25.6 02:52:22.7 00:01:05.5 02:10:10.9 00:20:36.0 00:26:44.3 00:25:43.5 00:29:13.6 00:27:53.2

17 Štourač Nikola 197 1985 CZE M29 2 05:27:37.9 +00:51:48.7 00:23:52.2 00:03:42.7 02:53:57.0 00:02:27.0 02:03:38.7 00:21:44.6 00:23:56.9 00:25:03.6 00:26:23.1 00:26:30.3

18 Janda Petr 159 1982 CZE M30-39 13 05:28:06.7 +00:52:17.5 00:25:59.7 00:02:47.1 02:52:47.9 00:02:28.6 02:04:03.1 00:22:04.0 00:22:52.0 00:25:17.7 00:26:59.2 00:26:50.0

19 Pešan Jan 183 1974 CZE M40-49 3 05:29:09.3 +00:53:20.1 00:21:18.2 00:02:26.7 02:56:30.1 00:01:34.4 02:07:19.7 00:22:20.6 00:23:28.7 00:28:21.7 00:25:51.5 00:27:17.0

20 Gotsev Pavel 147 1975 RUS M30-39 14 05:31:17.3 +00:55:28.1 00:20:55.0 00:03:12.9 02:53:09.2 00:03:01.8 02:10:58.2 00:23:12.2 00:24:32.6 00:26:41.1 00:27:28.5 00:29:03.6



# Surname Name BIB YoB Country AG #
AG Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

21 Píš Juraj 184 1984 CZE M30-39 15 05:31:51.9 +00:56:02.7 00:19:45.2 00:03:03.3 02:50:25.1 00:01:31.0 02:17:07.2 00:27:15.1 00:28:55.0 00:27:57.2 00:27:42.9 00:25:16.7

22 Gabbarelli Raphael 145 1983 ITA M30-39 16 05:33:27.9 +00:57:38.7 00:22:32.9 00:02:47.1 02:57:20.8 00:01:43.3 02:09:03.6 00:24:45.2 00:21:39.5 00:26:02.8 00:28:36.8 00:27:59.1

23 Vojtěchovský Tomáš 203 1974 CZE M40-49 4 05:34:37.4 +00:58:48.2 00:20:19.7 00:01:37.3 03:07:38.3 00:01:27.2 02:03:34.5 00:22:00.3 00:23:03.5 00:23:39.0 00:24:38.6 00:30:13.0

24 Pacheco Betancur
Edinson

181 1983 COL M30-39 17 05:35:14.1 +00:59:24.9 00:22:07.4 00:01:32.1 03:07:02.0 00:01:18.7 02:03:13.6 00:21:44.4 00:23:22.5 00:24:56.7 00:26:04.5 00:27:05.4

25 Kupiec Adam 167 1978 SVK M30-39 18 05:37:36.9 +01:01:47.7 00:26:15.7 00:03:17.0 02:57:50.4 00:02:34.3 02:07:39.4 00:24:27.0 00:24:06.7 00:26:14.3 00:29:12.0 00:23:39.2

26 Samec Pavel 187 1976 CZE M30-39 19 05:38:17.7 +01:02:28.5 00:20:17.7 00:02:08.1 02:51:05.2 00:01:43.6 02:23:03.0 00:23:56.6 00:26:11.0 00:28:07.8 00:33:28.2 00:31:19.3

27 Lennartsson Henrik 170 1986 SWE M29 3 05:42:13.0 +01:06:23.8 00:23:15.7 00:03:01.2 03:02:16.9 00:01:36.9 02:12:02.1 00:21:56.0 00:24:16.2 00:27:09.2 00:29:57.5 00:28:43.0

28 Chuchlík Miloslav 157 1970 CZE M40-49 5 05:42:26.6 +01:06:37.4 00:21:35.9 00:04:01.7 03:02:54.0 00:04:14.6 02:09:40.1 00:23:52.7 00:25:16.1 00:26:11.8 00:27:17.8 00:27:01.5

29 Farda Petr 144 1973 CZE M40-49 6 05:44:15.4 +01:08:26.2 00:22:36.1 00:02:29.9 02:52:06.3 00:02:01.7 02:25:01.2 00:25:14.3 00:26:45.9 00:30:35.2 00:31:36.7 00:30:48.9

30 Zacha Zbyněk 207 1981 CZE M30-39 20 05:44:52.7 +01:09:03.5 00:23:57.3 00:02:56.6 03:05:32.8 00:01:29.1 02:10:56.8 00:22:36.5 00:24:28.8 00:26:16.2 00:27:57.5 00:29:37.5

31 Walenski Tomasz 206 1974 POL M40-49 7 05:45:29.7 +01:09:40.5 00:24:43.7 00:02:32.6 03:14:00.7 00:01:23.1 02:02:49.5 00:23:53.3 00:22:33.2 00:22:31.4 00:23:39.3 00:30:12.0

32 Süsse Florian 194 1987 GER M29 4 05:45:37.1 +01:09:47.9 00:23:02.9 00:02:05.1 03:00:04.7 00:01:53.0 02:18:31.1 00:24:06.9 00:25:28.7 00:26:49.0 00:30:25.1 00:31:41.3

33 Mach Tomáš 171 1992 CZE M29 5 05:46:04.0 +01:10:14.8 00:26:23.9 00:04:29.6 03:22:18.6 00:03:28.8 01:49:22.9 00:17:52.6 00:20:08.6 00:22:24.4 00:23:52.7 00:25:04.3

34 Dvořák Tomáš 142 1976 CZE M30-39 21 05:47:24.4 +01:11:35.2 00:25:13.0 00:02:36.1 03:16:01.9 00:01:51.4 02:01:41.7 00:23:35.6 00:24:43.7 00:24:40.8 00:25:04.9 00:23:36.7

35 Benda Peter 132 1983 SVK M30-39 22 05:47:32.5 +01:11:43.3 00:24:45.8 00:03:09.2 03:05:46.2 00:02:46.7 02:11:04.4 00:24:17.4 00:24:36.7 00:26:02.8 00:27:34.2 00:28:33.1

36 Hoffman David 151 1982 CZE M30-39 23 05:49:32.2 +01:13:43.0 00:21:06.8 00:03:28.8 03:19:33.2 00:02:07.4 02:03:15.9 00:24:08.4 00:23:56.9 00:24:05.2 00:25:14.1 00:25:51.1

37 Šolc Filip 196 1985 CZE M29 6 05:49:36.8 +01:13:47.6 00:22:37.3 00:02:45.4 02:52:18.8 00:02:57.2 02:28:57.8 00:22:35.9 00:28:34.8 00:33:18.7 00:32:42.1 00:31:46.0

38 Tylingr Tomáš 199 1987 CZE M29 7 05:54:45.5 +01:18:56.3 00:24:47.6 00:02:48.9 03:05:25.7 00:02:25.1 02:19:18.0 00:23:56.3 00:26:48.9 00:27:55.7 00:30:24.1 00:30:12.9

39 Hornyak Tomáš 153 1986 CZE M29 8 05:57:12.7 +01:21:23.5 00:27:38.7 00:03:29.0 03:05:11.3 00:03:15.2 02:17:38.3 00:25:07.4 00:24:23.5 00:27:54.0 00:29:13.4 00:30:59.8

40 Hošek Petr 154 1986 CZE M29 9 06:04:53.1 +01:29:03.9 00:25:31.7 00:05:37.4 03:14:33.6 00:03:43.7 02:15:26.6 00:21:22.6 00:24:28.5 00:27:16.7 00:30:41.2 00:31:37.3

41 Brázda Radek 134 1967 CZE M40-49 8 06:05:26.7 +01:29:37.5 00:24:20.9 00:03:55.6 02:58:55.6 00:01:50.0 02:36:24.4 00:23:34.9 00:27:55.2 00:32:40.2 00:34:47.4 00:37:26.5

42 Novák Pavel 179 1974 CZE M40-49 9 06:10:33.1 +01:34:43.9 00:21:01.9 00:03:09.2 03:12:10.4 00:02:41.0 02:31:30.4 00:26:49.5 00:27:38.2 00:32:24.4 00:34:29.8 00:30:08.3

43 Ginzel Petr 146 1972 CZE M40-49 10 06:10:36.2 +01:34:47.0 00:27:37.6 00:03:01.1 02:56:34.6 00:02:29.4 02:40:53.3 00:24:46.4 00:30:58.4 00:31:30.9 00:37:08.6 00:36:28.8

44 Nytra Martin 180 1990 CZE M29 10 06:10:37.5 +01:34:48.3 00:24:00.7 00:05:12.7 03:40:36.5 00:03:00.7 01:57:46.7 00:20:43.7 00:21:21.7 00:22:23.6 00:26:36.5 00:26:41.0

45 Švandrlík Michal 130 1987 SVK M29 11 06:13:50.1 +01:38:00.9 00:23:01.4 00:03:34.9 03:24:20.6 00:01:55.0 02:20:58.1 00:25:27.9 00:28:19.2 00:28:17.3 00:29:46.3 00:29:07.1



# Surname Name BIB YoB Country AG #
AG Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

46 Vrzal Ondřej 204 1983 CZE M30-39 24 06:13:56.0 +01:38:06.8 00:24:43.0 00:03:34.5 03:21:58.2 00:02:45.7 02:20:54.4 00:25:18.0 00:28:19.3 00:28:17.0 00:29:47.0 00:29:12.8

47 Král Tomáš 209 1981 CZE M30-39 25 06:14:02.8 +01:38:13.6 00:30:07.0 00:05:28.7 03:18:11.3 00:02:58.5 02:17:17.1 00:23:21.7 00:27:16.4 00:27:32.7 00:29:56.3 00:29:09.9

48 Jílek Petr 214 1964 CZE M50plus 2 06:16:25.7 +01:40:36.5 00:23:49.6 00:02:04.5 03:09:05.1 00:01:58.6 02:39:27.7 00:28:17.8 00:30:27.0 00:32:30.3 00:34:46.5 00:33:26.0

49 Šedivka Jan 195 1992 CZE M29 12 06:19:15.4 +01:43:26.2 00:28:47.2 00:04:22.6 03:28:44.9 00:04:26.1 02:12:54.4 00:23:20.8 00:26:08.8 00:27:56.2 00:27:34.8 00:27:53.6

50 Schulze Jens 189 1983 GER M30-39 26 06:24:11.9 +01:48:22.7 00:25:40.0 00:02:55.7 03:10:43.2 00:01:35.9 02:43:17.0 00:26:17.1 00:33:39.6 00:33:51.3 00:35:37.3 00:33:51.4

51 Strýček Roman 193 1971 CZE M40-49 11 06:25:45.5 +01:49:56.3 00:25:06.5 00:06:46.6 03:42:04.4 00:06:24.3 02:05:23.6 00:22:07.0 00:25:10.9 00:25:38.2 00:26:19.5 00:26:07.9

52 Brodec Tomáš 135 1983 CZE M30-39 27 06:36:43.3 +02:00:54.1 00:27:21.6 00:06:05.5 03:24:29.7 00:08:16.1 02:30:30.3 00:23:54.3 00:26:40.5 00:28:09.4 00:30:45.7 00:41:00.1

53 Hofmanis Arturs 152 1970 LAT M40-49 12 06:48:01.2 +02:12:12.0 00:19:41.1 00:02:25.6 03:23:09.4 00:02:39.9 03:00:05.0 00:32:46.1 00:35:10.2 00:33:34.5 00:37:57.0 00:40:37.0

54 Spisak Vojtěch 192 1973 SVK M40-49 13 07:08:34.2 +02:32:45.0 00:24:30.8 00:05:52.0 03:35:49.6 00:05:34.3 02:56:47.2 00:32:58.2 00:33:47.2 00:36:34.4 00:37:03.3 00:36:23.9

55 Lauwerijssen Michel 169 1966 NED M40-49 14 07:12:41.3 +02:36:52.1 00:24:55.7 00:03:57.4 03:42:07.0 00:03:45.9 02:57:55.2 00:29:12.5 00:33:56.1 00:38:03.8 00:40:53.2 00:35:49.4

56 Čížek Lukáš 136 1977 CZE M30-39 28 07:13:43.5 +02:37:54.3 00:30:30.6 00:04:36.9 03:43:16.4 00:06:42.4 02:48:36.9 00:30:06.3 00:34:39.1 00:35:57.1 00:36:00.6 00:31:53.4

57 Drápal Ivan 139 1964 CZE M50plus 3 07:24:19.4 +02:48:30.2 00:24:42.8 00:04:55.1 03:30:47.5 00:05:57.6 03:17:56.2 00:32:56.1 00:38:15.9 00:42:27.0 00:40:58.0 00:43:19.0

58 Al-Kaysy Said 127 1965 CZE M40-49 15 07:43:39.4 +03:07:50.2 00:28:51.3 00:05:02.3 03:51:42.4 00:06:02.2 03:12:01.1 00:27:57.0 00:30:22.7 00:38:28.7 00:47:58.0 00:47:14.5

59 Zimmermann Alexander 208 1964 GER M50plus 4 08:00:35.7 +03:24:46.5 00:32:26.1 00:05:14.9 03:45:35.2 00:03:38.7 03:33:40.5 00:33:31.0 00:45:19.8 00:42:30.5 00:47:21.4 00:44:57.6

60 Motejzík Miroslav 177 1975 CZE M30-39 29 08:22:57.5 +03:47:08.3 00:20:46.3 00:06:13.5 03:32:11.4 00:07:17.4 04:16:28.7 00:33:44.3 00:42:18.0 00:46:56.0 00:45:01.4 01:28:28.8

61 Iyer Shreyas 158 1986 GBR M29 13 09:16:58.7 +04:41:09.5 00:26:00.9 00:03:39.3 05:41:36.5 00:03:21.2 03:02:20.6 00:27:53.2 00:35:16.6 00:37:04.9 00:38:04.0 00:44:01.7

Juraj Kilian 131 1965 CZE M40-49 DNF 00:22:13.7 00:02:32.3 03:11:21.0 00:02:51.9 00:28:29.5

Kafka Michal 161 1971 CZE M40-49 DNF 00:20:49.3 00:03:37.2 03:16:09.5 00:04:04.4 00:30:29.5

Essendrup Kim 143 1969 USA M40-49 DNF 00:25:24.0 00:04:04.8 03:53:38.5

Mercan Cem 176 1969 SVK M40-49 DNF 00:26:13.6 00:04:25.9 03:35:26.3

Růžička Slávek 186 1982 CZE M30-39 DNF 00:28:20.4 00:05:17.7

Doherty Gerard 137 1984 IRL M30-39 DNS

Doherty Shane 138 1981 IRL M30-39 DNS

Dřínovský Petr 140 1989 CZE M29 DNS

Gröling Andreas 148 1974 GER M40-49 DNS

Konšel Petr 164 1986 CZE M29 DNS



# Surname Name BIB YoB Country AG #
AG Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

Kovařík Vít 165 1986 CZE M29 DNS

Mareš Jan 173 1974 CZE M40-49 DNS

Mattila Niko 174 1980 FIN M30-39 DNS

McGingley Christian 175 1973 IRL M40-49 DNS

Paleček Michal 182 1983 CZE M30-39 DNS

Sanpetrean Catalin 188 1988 ROU M29 DNS

Sofsky Peter 190 1960 GER M50plus DNS

Sosedko Andrey 191 1970 RUS M40-49 DNS

Urlbauer Thomas 201 1968 GER M40-49 DNS

Kocián Jan 215 1988 CZE M29 DNS



Saturday July 5th 2014 - Praha-Velká Chuchle

# Surname Name BIB YoB Country AG #
AG Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

1 Cibulková Markéta 216 1983 CZE W30-39 1 05:59:58.3 00:19:46.8 00:03:39.6 03:24:20.9 00:03:49.9 02:08:21.0 00:23:16.3 00:24:30.0 00:26:07.9 00:26:53.6 00:27:32.9

2 Baikova Galina 129 1972 RUS W40-49 1 06:07:57.7 +00:07:59.4 00:27:05.8 00:03:40.1 03:34:21.7 00:02:49.2 02:00:00.7 00:21:53.8 00:23:11.6 00:24:28.8 00:25:18.5 00:25:07.7

3 Hýblová Kateřina 155 1971 CZE W40-49 2 07:17:46.9 +01:17:48.6 00:31:33.0 00:04:39.2 03:45:34.4 00:02:56.4 02:53:03.7 00:32:02.5 00:35:56.5 00:33:24.8 00:34:51.8 00:36:48.0

4 Krátká Michaela 166 1986 CZE W29 1 07:43:59.8 +01:44:01.5 00:23:23.0 00:05:05.7 03:51:04.1 00:06:31.4 03:17:55.4 00:35:54.8 00:39:29.4 00:41:56.9 00:39:44.9 00:40:49.2

5 Kittl Eva 162 1954 AUT W50plus 1 07:49:56.8 +01:49:58.5 00:32:14.8 00:07:02.5 04:12:43.8 00:03:49.9 02:54:05.6 00:33:09.2 00:34:05.7 00:35:54.6 00:35:43.0 00:35:13.0

Hyon Julie 156 1977 FRA W30-39 DNS

Urlbauer Claudia 200 1972 GER W40-49 DNS

Vidrová Kristýna 202 1982 CZE W30-39 DNS



Saturday July 5th 2014 - Praha-Velká Chuchle

# Surname Name BIB YoB Country Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

1 Kušnír Jan 168 1985 CZE 04:48:48.2 00:20:50.6 00:01:49.3 02:45:02.0 00:01:17.2 01:39:48.9 00:19:14.6 00:19:01.9 00:19:59.1 00:20:37.0 00:20:56.2

2 Štourač Nikola 197 1985 CZE 05:27:37.9 +00:38:49.7 00:23:52.2 00:03:42.7 02:53:57.0 00:02:27.0 02:03:38.7 00:21:44.6 00:23:56.9 00:25:03.6 00:26:23.1 00:26:30.3

3 Lennartsson Henrik 170 1986 SWE 05:42:13.0 +00:53:24.8 00:23:15.7 00:03:01.2 03:02:16.9 00:01:36.9 02:12:02.1 00:21:56.0 00:24:16.2 00:27:09.2 00:29:57.5 00:28:43.0

4 Süsse Florian 194 1987 GER 05:45:37.1 +00:56:48.9 00:23:02.9 00:02:05.1 03:00:04.7 00:01:53.0 02:18:31.1 00:24:06.9 00:25:28.7 00:26:49.0 00:30:25.1 00:31:41.3

5 Mach Tomáš 171 1992 CZE 05:46:04.0 +00:57:15.8 00:26:23.9 00:04:29.6 03:22:18.6 00:03:28.8 01:49:22.9 00:17:52.6 00:20:08.6 00:22:24.4 00:23:52.7 00:25:04.3

6 Šolc Filip 196 1985 CZE 05:49:36.8 +01:00:48.6 00:22:37.3 00:02:45.4 02:52:18.8 00:02:57.2 02:28:57.8 00:22:35.9 00:28:34.8 00:33:18.7 00:32:42.1 00:31:46.0

7 Tylingr Tomáš 199 1987 CZE 05:54:45.5 +01:05:57.3 00:24:47.6 00:02:48.9 03:05:25.7 00:02:25.1 02:19:18.0 00:23:56.3 00:26:48.9 00:27:55.7 00:30:24.1 00:30:12.9

8 Hornyak Tomáš 153 1986 CZE 05:57:12.7 +01:08:24.5 00:27:38.7 00:03:29.0 03:05:11.3 00:03:15.2 02:17:38.3 00:25:07.4 00:24:23.5 00:27:54.0 00:29:13.4 00:30:59.8

9 Hošek Petr 154 1986 CZE 06:04:53.1 +01:16:04.9 00:25:31.7 00:05:37.4 03:14:33.6 00:03:43.7 02:15:26.6 00:21:22.6 00:24:28.5 00:27:16.7 00:30:41.2 00:31:37.3

10 Nytra Martin 180 1990 CZE 06:10:37.5 +01:21:49.3 00:24:00.7 00:05:12.7 03:40:36.5 00:03:00.7 01:57:46.7 00:20:43.7 00:21:21.7 00:22:23.6 00:26:36.5 00:26:41.0

11 Švandrlík Michal 130 1987 SVK 06:13:50.1 +01:25:01.9 00:23:01.4 00:03:34.9 03:24:20.6 00:01:55.0 02:20:58.1 00:25:27.9 00:28:19.2 00:28:17.3 00:29:46.3 00:29:07.1

12 Šedivka Jan 195 1992 CZE 06:19:15.4 +01:30:27.2 00:28:47.2 00:04:22.6 03:28:44.9 00:04:26.1 02:12:54.4 00:23:20.8 00:26:08.8 00:27:56.2 00:27:34.8 00:27:53.6

13 Iyer Shreyas 158 1986 GBR 09:16:58.7 +04:28:10.5 00:26:00.9 00:03:39.3 05:41:36.5 00:03:21.2 03:02:20.6 00:27:53.2 00:35:16.6 00:37:04.9 00:38:04.0 00:44:01.7

Dřínovský Petr 140 1989 CZE DNS

Konšel Petr 164 1986 CZE DNS

Kovařík Vít 165 1986 CZE DNS



# Surname Name BIB YoB Country Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

Sanpetrean Catalin 188 1988 ROU DNS

Kocián Jan 215 1988 CZE DNS
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# Surname Name BIB YoB Country Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

1 Teplý Ondřej 198 1978 CZE 04:35:49.2 00:18:50.9 00:01:06.1 02:36:32.9 00:01:11.4 01:38:07.6 00:18:33.0 00:18:49.2 00:19:27.9 00:20:18.7 00:20:58.5

2 Blinka Luděk 133 1980 CZE 04:44:16.0 +00:08:26.8 00:23:50.4 00:02:33.4 02:28:27.0 00:01:28.5 01:47:56.5 00:18:38.7 00:18:49.8 00:21:31.7 00:22:57.6 00:25:58.6

3 Ďuk Jan 141 1981 CZE 04:55:11.7 +00:19:22.5 00:20:23.9 00:02:04.3 02:48:58.5 00:01:13.5 01:42:31.5 00:19:11.1 00:20:09.6 00:21:32.6 00:20:05.7 00:21:32.2

4 Cibulka Stanislav
ml.

210 1981 CZE 04:55:20.4 +00:19:31.2 00:19:50.6 00:01:40.2 02:39:01.0 00:02:01.6 01:52:46.8 00:23:02.4 00:22:38.3 00:22:57.1 00:22:20.8 00:21:48.0

5 Vyštejn Jiří 205 1981 CZE 05:05:10.4 +00:29:21.2 00:23:39.6 00:02:24.5 02:53:45.8 00:01:12.9 01:44:07.4 00:18:57.6 00:20:15.2 00:20:14.3 00:22:00.3 00:22:39.7

6 Nosek Dalibor 178 1977 SVK 05:06:05.2 +00:30:16.0 00:21:00.9 00:02:14.3 02:50:52.0 00:02:09.4 01:49:48.3 00:20:17.3 00:21:25.5 00:21:58.9 00:22:36.1 00:23:30.3

7 Polák David 185 1976 CZE 05:12:02.7 +00:36:13.5 00:20:47.7 00:01:48.5 02:48:18.4 00:01:15.1 01:59:52.7 00:21:02.6 00:22:24.5 00:23:27.6 00:25:22.7 00:27:35.2

8 Hirschmann Ronny 150 1975 GER 05:16:37.8 +00:40:48.6 00:21:47.3 00:03:12.7 02:59:38.3 00:02:07.7 01:49:51.5 00:21:16.5 00:21:28.8 00:22:07.0 00:22:26.5 00:22:32.5

9 Mareš Daniel 172 1975 CZE 05:16:53.7 +00:41:04.5 00:19:30.0 00:01:08.6 02:50:23.4 00:01:30.9 02:04:20.5 00:21:19.9 00:23:30.7 00:24:10.4 00:27:30.5 00:27:48.9

10 Klicpera Petr 163 1976 CZE 05:19:12.1 +00:43:22.9 00:20:34.8 00:02:20.2 02:47:23.4 00:02:58.6 02:05:54.8 00:21:31.0 00:23:16.3 00:24:55.7 00:26:40.6 00:29:31.2

11 Sokol Martin 212 1979 CZE 05:22:26.7 +00:46:37.5 00:22:56.6 00:02:21.4 02:46:55.7 00:02:21.4 02:07:51.6 00:21:53.8 00:25:03.1 00:25:56.2 00:28:05.6 00:26:52.6

12 Andresen Claus 128 1979 DEN 05:25:58.4 +00:50:09.2 00:20:53.5 00:01:25.6 02:52:22.7 00:01:05.5 02:10:10.9 00:20:36.0 00:26:44.3 00:25:43.5 00:29:13.6 00:27:53.2

13 Janda Petr 159 1982 CZE 05:28:06.7 +00:52:17.5 00:25:59.7 00:02:47.1 02:52:47.9 00:02:28.6 02:04:03.1 00:22:04.0 00:22:52.0 00:25:17.7 00:26:59.2 00:26:50.0

14 Gotsev Pavel 147 1975 RUS 05:31:17.3 +00:55:28.1 00:20:55.0 00:03:12.9 02:53:09.2 00:03:01.8 02:10:58.2 00:23:12.2 00:24:32.6 00:26:41.1 00:27:28.5 00:29:03.6

15 Píš Juraj 184 1984 CZE 05:31:51.9 +00:56:02.7 00:19:45.2 00:03:03.3 02:50:25.1 00:01:31.0 02:17:07.2 00:27:15.1 00:28:55.0 00:27:57.2 00:27:42.9 00:25:16.7



# Surname Name BIB YoB Country Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

16 Gabbarelli Raphael 145 1983 ITA 05:33:27.9 +00:57:38.7 00:22:32.9 00:02:47.1 02:57:20.8 00:01:43.3 02:09:03.6 00:24:45.2 00:21:39.5 00:26:02.8 00:28:36.8 00:27:59.1

17 Pacheco Betancur
Edinson

181 1983 COL 05:35:14.1 +00:59:24.9 00:22:07.4 00:01:32.1 03:07:02.0 00:01:18.7 02:03:13.6 00:21:44.4 00:23:22.5 00:24:56.7 00:26:04.5 00:27:05.4

18 Kupiec Adam 167 1978 SVK 05:37:36.9 +01:01:47.7 00:26:15.7 00:03:17.0 02:57:50.4 00:02:34.3 02:07:39.4 00:24:27.0 00:24:06.7 00:26:14.3 00:29:12.0 00:23:39.2

19 Samec Pavel 187 1976 CZE 05:38:17.7 +01:02:28.5 00:20:17.7 00:02:08.1 02:51:05.2 00:01:43.6 02:23:03.0 00:23:56.6 00:26:11.0 00:28:07.8 00:33:28.2 00:31:19.3

20 Zacha Zbyněk 207 1981 CZE 05:44:52.7 +01:09:03.5 00:23:57.3 00:02:56.6 03:05:32.8 00:01:29.1 02:10:56.8 00:22:36.5 00:24:28.8 00:26:16.2 00:27:57.5 00:29:37.5

21 Dvořák Tomáš 142 1976 CZE 05:47:24.4 +01:11:35.2 00:25:13.0 00:02:36.1 03:16:01.9 00:01:51.4 02:01:41.7 00:23:35.6 00:24:43.7 00:24:40.8 00:25:04.9 00:23:36.7

22 Benda Peter 132 1983 SVK 05:47:32.5 +01:11:43.3 00:24:45.8 00:03:09.2 03:05:46.2 00:02:46.7 02:11:04.4 00:24:17.4 00:24:36.7 00:26:02.8 00:27:34.2 00:28:33.1

23 Hoffman David 151 1982 CZE 05:49:32.2 +01:13:43.0 00:21:06.8 00:03:28.8 03:19:33.2 00:02:07.4 02:03:15.9 00:24:08.4 00:23:56.9 00:24:05.2 00:25:14.1 00:25:51.1

24 Vrzal Ondřej 204 1983 CZE 06:13:56.0 +01:38:06.8 00:24:43.0 00:03:34.5 03:21:58.2 00:02:45.7 02:20:54.4 00:25:18.0 00:28:19.3 00:28:17.0 00:29:47.0 00:29:12.8

25 Král Tomáš 209 1981 CZE 06:14:02.8 +01:38:13.6 00:30:07.0 00:05:28.7 03:18:11.3 00:02:58.5 02:17:17.1 00:23:21.7 00:27:16.4 00:27:32.7 00:29:56.3 00:29:09.9

26 Schulze Jens 189 1983 GER 06:24:11.9 +01:48:22.7 00:25:40.0 00:02:55.7 03:10:43.2 00:01:35.9 02:43:17.0 00:26:17.1 00:33:39.6 00:33:51.3 00:35:37.3 00:33:51.4

27 Brodec Tomáš 135 1983 CZE 06:36:43.3 +02:00:54.1 00:27:21.6 00:06:05.5 03:24:29.7 00:08:16.1 02:30:30.3 00:23:54.3 00:26:40.5 00:28:09.4 00:30:45.7 00:41:00.1

28 Čížek Lukáš 136 1977 CZE 07:13:43.5 +02:37:54.3 00:30:30.6 00:04:36.9 03:43:16.4 00:06:42.4 02:48:36.9 00:30:06.3 00:34:39.1 00:35:57.1 00:36:00.6 00:31:53.4

29 Motejzík Miroslav 177 1975 CZE 08:22:57.5 +03:47:08.3 00:20:46.3 00:06:13.5 03:32:11.4 00:07:17.4 04:16:28.7 00:33:44.3 00:42:18.0 00:46:56.0 00:45:01.4 01:28:28.8

Růžička Slávek 186 1982 CZE DNF 00:28:20.4 00:05:17.7

Doherty Gerard 137 1984 IRL DNS

Doherty Shane 138 1981 IRL DNS

Mattila Niko 174 1980 FIN DNS

Paleček Michal 182 1983 CZE DNS
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# Surname Name BIB YoB Country Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

1 Dočkálek Libor 211 1973 CZE 04:56:39.8 00:20:56.8 00:02:27.1 02:49:44.4 00:01:10.3 01:42:21.1 00:18:52.1 00:19:58.6 00:20:33.0 00:21:03.5 00:21:53.6

2 Bursa Radomír 213 1972 CZE 05:09:35.3 +00:12:55.5 00:21:58.8 00:01:54.5 02:49:53.1 00:01:29.8 01:54:18.9 00:18:03.7 00:19:10.9 00:20:33.7 00:23:53.2 00:32:37.2

3 Pešan Jan 183 1974 CZE 05:29:09.3 +00:32:29.5 00:21:18.2 00:02:26.7 02:56:30.1 00:01:34.4 02:07:19.7 00:22:20.6 00:23:28.7 00:28:21.7 00:25:51.5 00:27:17.0

4 Vojtěchovský Tomáš 203 1974 CZE 05:34:37.4 +00:37:57.6 00:20:19.7 00:01:37.3 03:07:38.3 00:01:27.2 02:03:34.5 00:22:00.3 00:23:03.5 00:23:39.0 00:24:38.6 00:30:13.0

5 Chuchlík Miloslav 157 1970 CZE 05:42:26.6 +00:45:46.8 00:21:35.9 00:04:01.7 03:02:54.0 00:04:14.6 02:09:40.1 00:23:52.7 00:25:16.1 00:26:11.8 00:27:17.8 00:27:01.5

6 Farda Petr 144 1973 CZE 05:44:15.4 +00:47:35.6 00:22:36.1 00:02:29.9 02:52:06.3 00:02:01.7 02:25:01.2 00:25:14.3 00:26:45.9 00:30:35.2 00:31:36.7 00:30:48.9

7 Walenski Tomasz 206 1974 POL 05:45:29.7 +00:48:49.9 00:24:43.7 00:02:32.6 03:14:00.7 00:01:23.1 02:02:49.5 00:23:53.3 00:22:33.2 00:22:31.4 00:23:39.3 00:30:12.0

8 Brázda Radek 134 1967 CZE 06:05:26.7 +01:08:46.9 00:24:20.9 00:03:55.6 02:58:55.6 00:01:50.0 02:36:24.4 00:23:34.9 00:27:55.2 00:32:40.2 00:34:47.4 00:37:26.5

9 Novák Pavel 179 1974 CZE 06:10:33.1 +01:13:53.3 00:21:01.9 00:03:09.2 03:12:10.4 00:02:41.0 02:31:30.4 00:26:49.5 00:27:38.2 00:32:24.4 00:34:29.8 00:30:08.3

10 Ginzel Petr 146 1972 CZE 06:10:36.2 +01:13:56.4 00:27:37.6 00:03:01.1 02:56:34.6 00:02:29.4 02:40:53.3 00:24:46.4 00:30:58.4 00:31:30.9 00:37:08.6 00:36:28.8

11 Strýček Roman 193 1971 CZE 06:25:45.5 +01:29:05.7 00:25:06.5 00:06:46.6 03:42:04.4 00:06:24.3 02:05:23.6 00:22:07.0 00:25:10.9 00:25:38.2 00:26:19.5 00:26:07.9

12 Hofmanis Arturs 152 1970 LAT 06:48:01.2 +01:51:21.4 00:19:41.1 00:02:25.6 03:23:09.4 00:02:39.9 03:00:05.0 00:32:46.1 00:35:10.2 00:33:34.5 00:37:57.0 00:40:37.0

13 Spisak Vojtěch 192 1973 SVK 07:08:34.2 +02:11:54.4 00:24:30.8 00:05:52.0 03:35:49.6 00:05:34.3 02:56:47.2 00:32:58.2 00:33:47.2 00:36:34.4 00:37:03.3 00:36:23.9

14 Lauwerijssen Michel 169 1966 NED 07:12:41.3 +02:16:01.5 00:24:55.7 00:03:57.4 03:42:07.0 00:03:45.9 02:57:55.2 00:29:12.5 00:33:56.1 00:38:03.8 00:40:53.2 00:35:49.4

15 Al-Kaysy Said 127 1965 CZE 07:43:39.4 +02:46:59.6 00:28:51.3 00:05:02.3 03:51:42.4 00:06:02.2 03:12:01.1 00:27:57.0 00:30:22.7 00:38:28.7 00:47:58.0 00:47:14.5



# Surname Name BIB YoB Country Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

Juraj Kilian 131 1965 CZE DNF 00:22:13.7 00:02:32.3 03:11:21.0 00:02:51.9 00:28:29.5

Kafka Michal 161 1971 CZE DNF 00:20:49.3 00:03:37.2 03:16:09.5 00:04:04.4 00:30:29.5

Essendrup Kim 143 1969 USA DNF 00:25:24.0 00:04:04.8 03:53:38.5

Mercan Cem 176 1969 SVK DNF 00:26:13.6 00:04:25.9 03:35:26.3

Gröling Andreas 148 1974 GER DNS

Mareš Jan 173 1974 CZE DNS

McGingley Christian 175 1973 IRL DNS

Sosedko Andrey 191 1970 RUS DNS

Urlbauer Thomas 201 1968 GER DNS
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# Surname Name BIB YoB Country Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

1 Hála Luboš 149 1964 CZE 05:21:28.6 00:20:29.4 00:02:24.6 02:57:45.9 00:01:38.2 01:59:10.2 00:21:47.6 00:23:26.9 00:24:27.9 00:24:28.9 00:24:58.7

2 Jílek Petr 214 1964 CZE 06:16:25.7 +00:54:57.1 00:23:49.6 00:02:04.5 03:09:05.1 00:01:58.6 02:39:27.7 00:28:17.8 00:30:27.0 00:32:30.3 00:34:46.5 00:33:26.0

3 Drápal Ivan 139 1964 CZE 07:24:19.4 +02:02:50.8 00:24:42.8 00:04:55.1 03:30:47.5 00:05:57.6 03:17:56.2 00:32:56.1 00:38:15.9 00:42:27.0 00:40:58.0 00:43:19.0

4 Zimmermann Alexander 208 1964 GER 08:00:35.7 +02:39:07.1 00:32:26.1 00:05:14.9 03:45:35.2 00:03:38.7 03:33:40.5 00:33:31.0 00:45:19.8 00:42:30.5 00:47:21.4 00:44:57.6

Sofsky Peter 190 1960 GER DNS
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# Surname Name BIB YoB Country Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

1 Krátká Michaela 166 1986 CZE 07:43:59.8 00:23:23.0 00:05:05.7 03:51:04.1 00:06:31.4 03:17:55.4 00:35:54.8 00:39:29.4 00:41:56.9 00:39:44.9 00:40:49.2
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# Surname Name BIB YoB Country Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

1 Cibulková Markéta 216 1983 CZE 05:59:58.3 00:19:46.8 00:03:39.6 03:24:20.9 00:03:49.9 02:08:21.0 00:23:16.3 00:24:30.0 00:26:07.9 00:26:53.6 00:27:32.9

Hyon Julie 156 1977 FRA DNS

Vidrová Kristýna 202 1982 CZE DNS
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# Surname Name BIB YoB Country Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

1 Baikova Galina 129 1972 RUS 06:07:57.7 00:27:05.8 00:03:40.1 03:34:21.7 00:02:49.2 02:00:00.7 00:21:53.8 00:23:11.6 00:24:28.8 00:25:18.5 00:25:07.7

2 Hýblová Kateřina 155 1971 CZE 07:17:46.9 +01:09:49.2 00:31:33.0 00:04:39.2 03:45:34.4 00:02:56.4 02:53:03.7 00:32:02.5 00:35:56.5 00:33:24.8 00:34:51.8 00:36:48.0

Urlbauer Claudia 200 1972 GER DNS
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# Surname Name BIB YoB Country Finish diff swim T1 bike T2 run lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 lap5

1 Kittl Eva 162 1954 AUT 07:49:56.8 00:32:14.8 00:07:02.5 04:12:43.8 00:03:49.9 02:54:05.6 00:33:09.2 00:34:05.7 00:35:54.6 00:35:43.0 00:35:13.0
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